@hleronymus /wem- en polovereniging
Limietwedstrijd 50m bad 2023

Eindhoven, 12-2-2023

Programmanr. 24
12-2-2023 - 15:35

Heren, 100m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 4

3 Justen Beekman
4 Zion Eijkenboom
5 Milan van den Berg

Serie 2 van 4

1 Yahav Shalev

Luuk van Dieden
Joep van Casteren
Mees Kroon

Thiin Runia

Ishaan Raj

Berat Baykal
Alexander van Nulck
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Serie 3 van 4

o

Joris Willemse

Thijs van de Weijer
Theodore Allan

Tim van de Moosdijk
Giulian Janssen
Aidan van der Stelt
Iven Pas

Jelle Huntjens
Viggo van Bokhoven
Dominique Reyerse
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Serie 4 van 4

o

Sven Vette

Vic Simons
Hannes Loos
Mattia Maggio
Marc Manning
Maikel Blijlevens
Dion Potters
Arno Rahir
Jesse Jacobs
Finn Ottens
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vereniging

Vivalo
Zeps
De Eerste Kolk

Psv

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Psv

Mosa~Regio

Dzt'62

Psv

Psv

Zeps

Hellas-Glana

ZV Hydra

Psv

Psv

Mosa~Regio

De Geul

V.Z.V. Njord

Mz&Pc

Zwemsport Parkstad
De Krabben

De Bevelanders

Zdkb

Hieronymus

Hellas-Glana

Psv

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Hieronymus

Psv

Hzpc

Zeps

inschrijftijd

NT
1:38.91
1:45.61

1:29.19
1:26.21
1:22.81
1:21.94
1:21.97
1:22.86
1:28.44
1:30.05

:19.06
:16.41
:15.62
:13.93
:11.84
:11.93
:14.83
:16.00
:17.71
:19.36

PRrRRPPRPRPRPRPPRPPRP

1:09.65
1:08.12
1:07.48
1:05.03

59.49
1:04.82
1:06.07
1:07.70
1:09.02
1:09.74

200900765
201100043
201100253

200902093
201002925
200901617
200802399
201000895
200904104
201003507
200902167

200801745
200701351
200902925
200900187
200900125
200900901
200900387
200604257
200800373
200802357

200900519
ZDKB/11084/08
200603793
200903311
200400167
200701051
200601981
200604407
200700407
200701321

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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